1. Witzenhdiuser Triathlon "Cherry-Man" Cherry-Man 05.08.2000

Plat; Gesamtzeit Startnr Teilnehmer Alter
1 01:02:46 269 Bandowski, Carsten 34
2 01:07:37 259 Berger, Marco 33
3 01:08:28 220 Haase, Thorsten 29
4 01:09:29 244 Roth, Markus 30
5 01:10:08 229 Sporel, David 24
6 01:11:48 251 Szerencsits, Manfred 32
7 01:12:52 228 Bierbrauer, Bernd 48
8 01:12:58 202 Peuschel, Thomas 33
9 01:13:56 218 Deininger, Andreas 34
10 01:14:03 216 Kemnade, Gunther 58
11 01:14:20 258 Behrendt, Christian 18
12 01:14:53 234 Goebel, Mark 28
13 01:16:13 263 Leister, Hartmut 37
14 01:16:44 236 Poppenhaeger, Jan 33
15 01:16:53 221 Tille, Rudolf 47
16 01:17:06 231 Herbort, Helmut 39
17 01:18:01 238 Pust, Christian 33
18 01:18:03 271 Guhne, Olaf 41
19 01:19:28 222 Blum, Ulrich 38
20 01:19:35 224 Herz, Wolfgang 39
21 01:19:36 204 Stephan, Lothar 58
22 01:20:09 242 Jeria Naranjo, Juan 42
23 01:20:13 239 Dimmer, Peter 47
24 01:20:21 249 Alheid, Daniel 19
25 01:20:40 217 Brandt, Michael 36
26 01:21:13 210 Synowski, Slawomir 39
27 01:21:17 226 Ulrich, Martin 50
28 01:21:20 214 Spinn, Hans 44
29 01:21:55 265 Dérrig, Volker 36
30 01:22:09 235 Scharf, Volker 38
31 01:22:15 207 Drewetzki, Marcus 33
32 01:22:39 230 Vlotho, Uwe 39
33 01:23:16 256 Rehfus, Stefan 31
34 01:23:19 215 Schulte, Andreas 38
35 01:24:33 240 Fuchs, Christian
36 01:24:50 201 Gébel, Manfred 39
37 01:25:23 245 Hartung, Dr. Dieter 44
38 01:26:03 211 Hamp, Frank 30
39 01:26:35 233 Thramer, Jurgen 59
40 01:27:24 241 Rehbein, Gerhard 50
41 01:28:01 213 Kaster, Heinrich 52
42 01:28:31 247 Stuber, Peter 41
43 01:28:48 227 Meyer, Rudiger 40
44 01:29:50 268 Mielenhausen, Oliver 37
45 01:30:03 270 FaRhauer, Uwe 35
46 01:30:08 264 Lotze, Thomas 35
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Platz

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Dienstag, 2. September 2003

Gesamtzeit

01:30:59
01:31:01
01:31:12
01:31:44
01:32:19
01:34:44
01:35:27
01:35:29
01:35:32
01:38:03
01:43:07
01:45:48
01:45:57

Startnr

219
208
248
212
232
250
206
209
243
237
253
205
252

Teilnehmer

Lepper, Markus
Jahnke, Carsten
Franke, Andre

Matt, Ulrich

Kiedos, Reinhard
Zaremba, Sebastian
Freiberg, Manfred
Kéttinger, Michael
Schneider, Georg
Pfaff, Peter
Klockmann, Markus
Jeppe, Walter

Schmitt, Alexander

Alter

34
35
19
57
48
24
60
38
65
51
33
53
37
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